p Non Pro: WOW Finals &
& 2025 WOW Series ICHA Futurity: 08/23/25
ICHA
Draw | Horse Owner Rider Score
1 | HALE YEAH GREGORY S WILLIAMSON SAWYER R SETNICKA
2 | STEEM TEN/27 RANCH ELIZABETH QUIRK
3 | HOTTY MC HOTTY CLARKE BUTTE RANCH MIA WEBSTER
4 | METALLIC MISSY RACHEL SHOWALTER FAITH SHOWALTER
5 | MOST STYLISH PLAYER COWAN RANCH, INC. MICHELLE M COWAN

The representative for this class is MIA WEBSTER.
Non Pro: WOW Finals Estimated Payouts

Place
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Total

Payout
$5,697.90
$4,748.25
$3,798.60
$2,848.95
$1,899.30

$18,993.00
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