

## Non Pro: WOW Finals

## 2025 WOW Series ICHA Futurity: 08/23/25



Draw	Horse	Owner	Rider	Score
1	HALE YEAH	GREGORY S WILLIAMSON	SAWYER R SETNICKA	
2	STEEM	TEN/27 RANCH	ELIZABETH QUIRK	
3	нотту мс нотту	CLARKE BUTTE RANCH	MIA WEBSTER	
4	METALLIC MISSY	RACHEL SHOWALTER	FAITH SHOWALTER	
5	MOST STYLISH PLAYER	COWAN RANCH, INC.	MICHELLE M COWAN	

The representative for this class is MIA WEBSTER.

## Non Pro: WOW Finals Estimated Payouts

Place		Payout
1		\$5,697.90
2		\$4,748.25
3		\$3,798.60
4		\$2,848.95
5		\$1,899.30
	Total	\$18,993.00